Tel: +44 (0)1732 861200  -  E-mail: sales@sontay.com  -  Web: www.sontay.com
© 2017 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved
 VA-30
30Nm On/Off, R/L & Modulating Damper Actuators
Issue Number 7.1
13/10/2021 Four Elms Road - Edenbridge
Kent - TN8 6AB - UK
1 of 3
Features and Benefits
Product Codes Specification
VA-30A-24  24Vac/dc 30Nm on/off or Floating actuator
VA-30A-24S  24Vac/dc 30Nm on/off or Floating actuator
   with auxiliary switches
VA-30A-230S  230Vac 30Nm on/off or Floating actuator
   with auxiliary switches
VA-30M-24S  24Vac/dc 30Nm Modulating actuator with
   auxiliary switches
Technical Overview
The VA-30 range of actuators require either a 24Vac/dc or 230Vac supply depending on version ordered.  They are available to accept either
an on/off/floating (raise/lower) or modulating control signal input. They also have auxiliary switch option.
The direction of rotation can be reversed by a simple selector switch. The actuator is overload-proof, and requires no limit switches and auto-
matically stops when the end stop is reached.
• Maintenance-free
• Position indication
• Reversible rotation
• Mechanically set rotation limits
• Manual override
Power supply:
 VA-30x-24  19-29Vac/dc (24V nominal)
 VA-30A-230  85-265Vac (230V nominal)
Max. power consumption:
 Running  3W
 Stopped  1.5W
Connection   Via 1m flying lead (halogen free)